

EDUCATE. INFORM. COLLABORATE.

NFA Mission Statement

"The NFA promotes the common interests of National Flood Insurance Program and private flood insurers."

What is the NFA?

The National Flood Association is a non-profit organization that promotes sound policymaking to support the long-term viability of the National Flood Insurance Program and the private flood market. The NFA's membership is comprised of flood determination companies, flood vendors, claims adjusters, lenders, insurers, agents and other flood industry stakeholders.

NFA Value Proposition

NFA supports the National Flood Insurance Program and maintains a productive relationship with FEMA

NFA collects and disseminates vital data and information to members and other affiliated stakeholders

NFA provides ongoing education and training to key industry stakeholders

NFA delivers one voice for the industry on legislative and regulatory issues affecting the NFIP and private flood insurance

NFA serves as a trusted resource for other industry stakeholders

NFA promotes high quality, accurate flood zone determinations and offers a Certification Program

OUR GOALS



PROMOTE

To promote positive change to NFIP and private flood insurance



INFORM

To inform through the exchange of information and communication among members and stakeholders



ENGAGE

To actively engage by facilitating cross-industry work groups, collaborating with industry trades & associations, & educating Congress

DEL To de

DELIVER

To deliver a unified voice for legislative and regulatory issues